Alone.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Adjective -Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Adverb

Noun

Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Number

25. Noun




Alone.

Mathew his way through the of the . and
undernegth his feet ashe
with haste to the A roar rips through the woodland with its reverberations
around the woods and throughout his town. Mathew issick to his

stomach, but he keeps running. He runs and runs until his weary legs can run no more as he

on the ground, dirty with the smell of sweat and mud as he crawls the last few
steps to his door as he criesfor . No one hears him, or at least no one will want to.
He finally reaches his and an unknown figure inside to open it, but
when he no , he stands up and
< onthedoor with both hands as he hears the door's lock go click. Though the easily holds

people, heis aone, dreadfully alone. Alone to deal with whatever thing from the depths of

that inhabited the woods and alone with his racing thoughts grasping for any idea of survival. He

was aone, terribly, horribly, aone.
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